
5-7 JAAR
TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Jonathan ten Cate 51.8 20.72 53.1 21.24 41.96

2 Luke bavius 53.3 21.32 53.1 21.24 42.56

3 Dez friebel 55.5 22.2 56.5 22.6 44.8

4 Kai de Boer 67.8 27.12 66.6 26.64 53.76

5 Rik Jonckers 74.8 29.92 71 28.4 58.32

6 Nick Barendse 80.9 32.36 97.4 38.96 71.32

Owen Houweling NS ######## NS ######## ########

TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Lieke Jansen 61.3 24.52 65.6 26.24 50.76

2 Sara de Jong 65.8 26.32 61.4 24.56 50.88

Nienke Klompmaker 48.9 19.56 47.3 18.92 38.48

8-9 JAAR
TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Nick Endeveld 38.7 15.48 75.8 15.16 30.64

2 David van der Sterre 40.5 16.2 76.1 15.22 31.42

3 Jelle Romijn 38.2 15.28 82 16.4 31.68

4 Joep Koek 40.6 16.24 86.4 17.28 33.52

5 Axel Ruesen 43.8 17.52 86.3 17.26 34.78

6 Martijn Tas 43.8 17.52 88.9 17.78 35.3

7 Indy Krmokario 46.6 18.64 91.1 18.22 36.86

8 Luc Jonckers 51.5 20.6 97.5 19.5 40.1

9 Tom Koper 61 24.4 114.1 22.82 47.22

10 Daan Odekerken 65.4 26.16 128.5 25.7 51.86

Lars van Geffen NS ######## NS ######## ########

Valentijn Wilhelm NS ######## NS ######## ########

TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Sanne Muijen 40 16 83.7 33.48 49.48

2 Maartje van Mierlo 42.2 16.88 85.4 34.16 51.04

3 Dylani de Boer 43.2 17.28 97.6 39.04 56.32

4 Eva Merbis 49.8 19.92 93.6 37.44 57.36

10-12 JAAR
TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Pieterjan Huurman 31.6 12.64 61.4 12.28 24.92

2 Bram Koek 34.6 13.84 69.4 13.88 27.72

3 Lucas Boes 39.2 15.68 78.6 15.72 31.4

4 Jannick ten Dolle 39.4 15.76 83.7 16.74 32.5

5 Milan Boes 41.4 16.56 86 17.2 33.76

6 Steven Ravenshorst 43.8 17.52 93.1 18.62 36.14

JONGENS

MEISJES

JONGENS

MEISJES

JONGENS

250m 500m

250m 500m

250m 250m

250m 250m

250m 500m



TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Sophie de Jong 35.7 14.28 71.8 28.72 43

2 Ilse Kleijn 37.2 14.88 76.8 30.72 45.6

3 Tatum Kluiters 44.3 17.72 85.4 34.16 51.88

4 Eline Zuurmond 45.4 18.16 85.8 34.32 52.48

Nienke de Regt DQ ######## 76.5 30.6 ########

TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

Laura van der Kooy NS ######## NS ######## ########

Junioren C
TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Lorenzo Milane 36.4 14.56 73.7 14.74 29.3

Junioren A
TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Donja Louwers 38 15.2 74.9 29.96 45.16

Jet Verschoor 30 12 FL DNF ######## ########

(Neo-)senioren
TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Mano Bavelaar 25.7 10.28 50 10 20.28

2 Carlos Veldhuijs 27.3 10.92 50.6 10.12 21.04

Masters
TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Marcel Jansen 29.5 11.8 52.9 10.58 22.38

2 Lex van Tol 27.7 11.08 58.1 11.62 22.7

3 Dirk Merbis 30.7 12.28 55.6 11.12 23.4

4 Edwin Verschoor 31.3 12.52 56.8 11.36 23.88

5 Gerard Friggen 31.5 12.6 58.7 11.74 24.34

6 Bas Boevee 33 13.2 57.9 11.58 24.78

7 Jaap Eindhoven 34.4 13.76 65.7 13.14 26.9

8 Florian Kleinendorst 36.3 14.52 67.4 13.48 28

9 Hans van Belle 36.7 14.68 69.8 13.96 28.64

10 Elmer Eradus 40.2 16.08 75 15 31.08

11 Dick Waalewijn 46.2 18.48 90.4 18.08 36.56

Karan Ramlakhan NS ######## NS ######## ########

Ron Legemaate NS ######## NS ######## ########

HEREN

250m 500m

DAMES

250m 500m

MEISJES

G-RIJDERS

HEREN

HEREN

250m 500m

250m 500m

250m 500m

250m 500m



TOTAAL

Tijd punten Tijd punten punten

1 Els van Belle 32.4 12.96 60.6 24.24 37.2

Wietske Muijen 40.4 16.16 DQ ######## ########

Marathon

5 - 9 Jaar
HEREN

1 David van der Sterre

2 Jelle Romijn

3 Joep Koek

DAMES

1 Sanne Muijen

2 Eva Merbis

3 Sara de Jong

10-12 jaar
HEREN

1 Pieterjan Huurman

2 Bram Koek

3 Lucas Boes

DAMES

1 Sophie de Jong

2 Ilse  Kleijn

3 Nienke de Regt

Junioren C
HEREN

1 Lorenzo Milane

Junioren A t/m Masters
HEREN

1 Mano Bavelaar

2 Carlos Veldhuijs

3 Dirk Merbis

Dames

1 Jet Verschoor

2 Wietske Muijen

3 Donja Louwers

DAMES

250m 500m



 


